
 
Independence High School Counseling Department 

IHSCounseling@friscoisd.org 
469-633-5400 

 
Christina E Guzman 

Lead Counselor 
469-633-5412 

guzmanc@friscoisd.org   
 
 
 

Melissa Fletcher 
A - F 

469-633-5416 

fletchem@friscoisd.org  

 
 

Laura Davis 
G - K 

469-633-5413 
davislau@friscoisd.org  

 

Sasha Maryland 
L - R 

469-633-5414 
marylands@friscoisd.org  

 
 
 

Jenny Inlow 
S - Z 

469-633-5415 
inlowj@friscoisd.org  

 
​ ​ ​ ​  

Deb Dotolo 
AP Secretary 
469-633-5411​

dotolod@friscoisd.org  
 
 

Andrea Erwin 
Student Support Coordinator 

469-633-5467 
erwina@friscoisd.org​  

@ IHS on Tuesdays & Wednesdays 
 
 
 

Julie Milette 
Registrar 

469-633-5417 
milettej@friscoisd.org  

 
 

Rebecca Falola 
Collin College & Career Counselor​

469-633-5467 
falolar@friscoisd.org 

 @ IHS on Mondays, Thursdays, & every 
other Friday 
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